
              

                        SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

                                                    DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  

                        TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MD POSTGRADUATES -   June   2017  
DATE  DAY                                 TOPIC  CANDIDATE  FACULTY 

MODERATOR 

01.06.17 Thursday   Reporting of Tuberculosis ( pulmonary 

& Extra  pulmonary) -  Practical / 

discussion   

All PGs Dr.Manonmoney    

02.06.17 Friday  Academic society meet  Library  All PGs  

03.06.17 Saturday  Mutations- Seminar Dr. Shaweez Dr. Triveda 

05.06.17 Monday  Immunoglobulins - Seminar Dr. Stephen Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

06.06.17 Tuesday  Journal Club  Dr. Shaweez  Dr. UmaMaheswari 

07.06.17 Wednesday  Quantification of worm burden - 

Seminar 

Dr. Stephen Dr. Subha 

08.06.17 Thursday  Reporting of Slit skin smears - 

Practical / discussion   

Dr. Shaweez  Dr. Archana 

09.06.17 Friday Academic society meet  Library  All PGs  

12.06.17 Monday  Gene transfer - Seminar Dr. Stephen Dr. Sandhiya 

13.06.17 Tuesday  Journal Club  Dr. Shaweez Dr. Manonmoney 

14.06.17 Wednesday  SARS - Seminar Dr. Stephen Dr. Triveda 

15.06.17 Thursday  Reporting of Dermatophytoses - 

Practical / discussion   

All PGs Dr.Mangayarkarasi 

16.06.17 Friday  Academic society meet  Library  All PGs  

17.06.17 Saturday  Reporting of Stool parasites – Practical 

/ Discussion   

All PGs Dr. UmaMaheswari 

19.06.17 Monday  Rhinosporidiosis - Seminar Dr. Shaweez Dr. Subha 

20.06.17 Tuesday  Journal Club  Dr. Stephen Dr. Archana 

21.06.17 Wednesday  Culture methods in Parsitology - 

Seminar 

Dr. Shaweez Dr. Sandhiya 

22.06.17 Thursday Modified Hodge Test - Practical / 

Discussion   

Dr. Stephen Dr. Manonmoney  

23.06.17 Friday Academic society meet  Library  

 

All PGs  

27.06.17 Tuesday  Journal Club  Dr. Stephen Dr. Triveda 

28.06.17 Wednesday  Replication of Viruses - Seminar Dr. Shaweez Dr.Mangayarkarasi 

29.06.17 Thursday  D Test - Practical / Discussion   Dr. Stephen Dr. UmaMaheswari 

30.06.17 Friday Academic society meet  Library  All PGs  

               

          Prof& Head  

                                                                  Department of Microbiology 

 

 


